

Abstract of Cost

25

XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working bench marks & reference pillars - - -					
0.700 KM Vide TMB Page ⑤					
0.100 KM Vide TMB Page ⑨					
0.182 KM Vide TMB Page ⑮					
0.982 KM @ Rs 35219.98/KM = Rs 34586.00					
② Clearing & grubbing road land - - - - E/2					
0.245 Ha Vide TMB Page ⑤					
0.035 Ha Vide TMB Page ⑨					
0.064 Ha Vide TMB Page ⑮					
0.344 Ha @ Rs 51133.76/Ha = Rs 17590.00					
③ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - - - for 1000 m lead					
373.932 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑮					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³ = Rs 65520.00					
④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - - - for 100 m lead					
1495.726 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑮					
@ Rs 135.12/m ³ = Rs 202103.00					
⑤ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - - - -					

Continuation

C/Rs 319799.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

B/R-Rs 7038732.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ RCC M15 grade Kilometer stone (Precast) - - - -					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 2362.77/No = Rs 2363.00					
⑪ RCC M15 grade 200 meter stone (Precast) - - - -					
4.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 648.60/No = Rs 2594.00					
⑫ Providing & fixing of 600 mm equilateral triangle - - - -					
3.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 3583.53/No = Rs 10751.00					
⑬ Providing & fixing of 600 mm circular - - - -					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 4809.19/No = Rs 9618.00					
⑭ Providing & fixing of 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular - - - -					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 6710.42/No = Rs 13421.00					
⑮ Providing & fixing of 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular traffic sign - - - -					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑤					
@ Rs 4683.73/No = Rs 9367.00					

Continuation

C/Rs 7038732.00

